
No. CR No. Commercial Name

1 1481-1 NASSER ABD MOHAMMED B.S.C(CLOSED)

2 9052-1 AWAL EXPRESS COMPANY

3 1684-2 ALWARDI TRANSPORT co. w.l.l

4 11628-1 DHL INTERNATIONAL (BAHRAIN) W.L.L.

5 12492-1 AL-HULAIBI HEAVY TRANSPORT CO. (PARTNERSHIP)

6 12472-1 AL FAISAL LOGISTICS &TRANSPORT W.L.L

7 13352-1 FAYEZ CLEARING CARGO TRANSPORT & SERVICES EST

8 27712-2 MODERN MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL & TRANSPORT CO w.l.l.

9 30802-2 ALFAJER TRANSPORT

10 37793-3 Al Ameen Transport

11 54015-1 ALSAIL TRANSPORT

12 62484-1 MESHAIMA SHIPPING & CARGO

13 271-2 One Logistics Bahrain

14 178809-1 Al Getara for romoval and fixing home and offices furniture

15 82879-1 SKYLINE CARGO

16 83755-1 Prestige Class Office for moving home and office furniture

17 8692-1 Al Fateh Clearing And Services

18 8446-1 MIRAMAX CONTRACTING AND TRANSPORT W.L.L

19 58922-1 AROOW EXPRESS

20 41657-2 MAJILAN CARGO SERVICES

21 76051-1 Eid Express for Trading and Services W.L.L

22 48984-1 SAFE PACKING SERVICES

23 86353-1 WHITE WAY FREIGHT INTERNATIONAL

24 29407-2 alfares for custom clearing forwarding & stevedoring and 
packaging est.

25 22716-1 ALSHARIF INTERNATIONAL FREIGHT SERVICES
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Internal Transport of Goods (continued)

No. CR No. Commercial Name

26 48618-1 DSV SOLUTIONS B.S.C CLOSED

27 86252-2 golden trust contracting

28 44941-6 YOUNIS AL DEMSTANI FOR TRANSPORT SERVICE

29 88684-1 superior quality trading co. w.l.l

30 26235-2 ALAYYAM CUSTOM CLEARING

31 507-16 KANOO VEHICLE LEASING (TOYOTA Rent-A-Car & Leasing) 
B.S.C. Closed

32 65871-1 E M CARGO EXPRESS

33 60225-1 MASHALLA CORGO &CLEARANCE W.L.L

34 23696-1 AlAmir Custom Clearing

35 126675-1 JVM Cargo Handling Services Co WLL

36 131464-1 Gulf Route Transport

37 130680-1 ARMADA TRANSPORT CO. WLL

38 49504-5 Trans Gulf Car Rental W.L.L

39 52586-1 ARABIAN INTERNATIONAL SERVICES COMPANY W.L.L.

40 110671-3 ALSAWABY FREIGHT TRANSPORT

41 82041-1 Bin Hamdan Trading Co.W.L.L

42 114691-1 Dawn Transport Company W.L.L 

43 16161-1 ASIA CARGO & PACKING

44 68079-1 discovery cargo company - partnership

45 134490-2 Rafah home Moving furniture W.L.L 

46 54034-1 B & B Logistics W.L.L. 

47 11485-8 BLUE BAY TRANSPORTATION

48 94526-4 BAS WORLDWIDE CARGO SERVICES W.L.L

49 51122-1 NAHEED CONTRACTING TRADING & CARGO

50 91805-1 ON THE ROAD RENTAL CAR CO. W.L.L
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Internal Transport of Goods (continued)

No. CR No. Commercial Name

51 116140-1 BEST LINK CARGO HANDLING W.L.L

52 26249-7 GALLOP CARGO SERVICES

53 152506-1 SWIFT TRANSPORT W.L.L

54 157047-1 CHANDELIYA INTERNATIONAL W.L.L

55 131906-2 ARGO LOGISTICS W.L.L

56 114063-1 AL SABBAGH TRANSPORT CO. W.L.L

57 73466-1 TAKHZEEN WAREHOUSING AND STORAGE CO (TAKHZEEN) 
BSC CLOSED

58 62490-3 BLACK SAND TRANSPORT W.L.L

59 25884-6 MISTER MACHINE B.S.C C

60 93023-1 GWC LOGISTICS W.L.L

61 167386-1 S A Z O TRANSPORTS W.L.L

62 103525-1 KING DOCUMENT CLEARANCE

63 158805-2 IMRAN DOST MOHAMMAD TRANSPORT & INTERNAL 
TRANSPORT OF GOODS

64 166310-1 MRS ROADLINE CARGO W.L.L

65 172221-1 LAL INTERNATIONAL TRANSPORT W.L.L

66 165665-1 NEW QUICK FREIGHT TRANSPORT W.L.L

67 166124-1 J.R. CARGO LOGISTICS

68 173902-1 TRANS TRACKS LOGISTICS W.L.L

69 174726-1 ANAS SALKHADI TRANSPORTATION W.L.L

70 171821-1 MOBIL FOR RENT CARS
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International Transport of Goods

No. CR No. Commercial Name

1 9052-1 AWAL EXPRESS COMPANY

2 1684-2 ALWARDI TRANSPORT co. w.l.l

3 12472-1 AL FAISAL LOGISTICS &TRANSPORT W.L.L

4 12492-1 AL-HULAIBI HEAVY TRANSPORT CO. (PARTNERSHIP)

5 11628-1 DHL INTERNATIONAL (BAHRAIN) W.L.L.

6 13352-1 FAYEZ CLEARING CARGO TRANSPORT & SERVICES EST

7 27712-2 MODERN MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL & TRANSPORT CO w.l.l.

8 30802-2 ALFAJER TRANSPORT

9 37793-3 Al Ameen Transport

10 54015-1 ALSAIL TRANSPORT

11 27013-4 ADEL ALMANSOORI CARGO

12 67147-1 CASTLE TRANSPORT

13 58922-1 AROOW EXPRESS

14 50958-1 ALARAB CARGO

15 63385-2 HIGH QUALITY LOGISTICS

16 23263-3 khalid altamimi for cargo

17 76051-1 Eid Express for Trading and Services W.L.L

18 40985-4 Las Vegas cargo Clearing

19 1838-6 ALAMAL CARGO COMPANY W.L.L.

20 271-1 Gulf Agency Co. Bahrain W.L.L.

21 29407-2
alfares for custom clearing forwarding & stevedoring and 
packaging est.

22 68841-1 NIKAPOL EXPRESS CARGO

23 32601-6 MONTREAL MOTORS CO. W.L.L

24 85878-1 BAB ALKHAIR FREIGHTAGENTS

25 70296-1 HIGH TECH WORLD CARGO AND CLEARING SERVICES
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International Transport of Goods (continued)

No. CR No. Commercial Name

26 41151-2 ALASHOOR EXPRESS CARGO

27 51122-1 naheed contracting trading & cargo

28 48618-1 DSV SOLUTIONS B.S.C CLOSED

29 101023-2 Lucky 9 Transport W.L.L 

30 44941-6 YOUNIS AL DEMSTANI FOR TRANSPORT SERVICE

31 27687-14 7 style Freight transport by road

32 106722-1 SMSA EXPRESS TRANSPORTATION COMPANY LIMITED W.L.L

33 86252-2 golden trust contracting

34 105625-1 Adu Wadi Stevedoring Co. W.L.L.

35 95222-1 Gulf Map Trading & Transport

36 52586-1 ARABIAN INTERNATIONAL SERVICES COMPANY W.L.L.

37 130680-1 ARMADA TRANSPORT CO. WLL

38 82041-1 Bin Hamdan Trading Co.W.L.L

39 104923-1 Naqel- Branch of Foreign Company

40 131464-2 Gulf Route Transport

41 134153-1 Skyways Transport Company Bahraini partnership company

42 11485-8 BLUE BAY TRANSPORTATION

43 94526-4 BAS WORLDWIDE CARGO SERVICES W.L.L

44 76672-9 ZAMZAM LOGISTICS TRANSPORT

45 91805-1 ON THE ROAD RENTAL CAR CO. W.L.L

46 152506-1 SWIFT TRANSPORT W.L.L

47 157047-1 CHANDELIYA INTERNATIONAL W.L.L

48 133109-1 ALMANAR ALSHAMIL PUBLICITY AND ADVERTISING W.L.L

49 97307-4 HARROW LOGISTIC

50 114063-1 AL SABBAGH TRANSPORT CO. W.L.L
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International Transport of Goods (continued)

No. CR No. Commercial Name

51 15747-7 FUTURE TRANSPORT

52 62490-3 BLACK SAND TRANSPORT W.L.L

53 141057-1 GLOBAL CORP LOGISTICS( BAHRAIN) W.L.L

54 25884-6 MISTER MACHINE B.S.C C

55 93023-1 GWC LOGISTICS W.L.L

56 167386-1 S A Z O TRANSPORTS W.L.L

57 137193-1 AL ANDALUS CONTRACTING

58 172221-1 LAL INTERNATIONAL TRANSPORT W.L.L

59 2190-6 AL MAHMOOD TRANSPORT COMPANY W.L.L

60 174726-1 ANAS SALKHADI TRANSPORTATION W.L.L

61 77221-4 ANWAR TYLOS TRANSPORT

62 171821-1 MOBIL FOR RENT CARS

63 77622-1 UNITED STAR SERVICES CO. W.L.L
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